3.5" SBC with Intel® Tiger Lake-UP3 for Fanless, Ultra Low-
Power, High-Performance & Wide Temperature Solution
Specifications
MS-98M3
Features
• Intel® 11th Gen Tiger Lake-UP3 Embedded/Industrial SKU Series
• DDR4 3200 MHz SODIMM Slot up to 64GB
• Quadruple independent displays: DP++ , HDMI, 2 LVDS/eDP

4 x USB 3.2 Gen 2DP HDMI LAN1 LAN2
Nano SIM Holder
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
919-98M3-023
MS-98M3\609-98M3-380\809-98M3-034 VER12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3,
i7-1185GRE,2*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN,1*SATA3,
4*USB3.2 Gen2,4*USB2,4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE for Channel w/o H/S
919-98M3-024
MS-98M3\609-98M3-390\809-98M3-035 VER12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3,
i5-1145GRE,2*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN,1*SATA3,
4*USB3.2 Gen2,4*USB2,4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE for Channel w/o H/S
919-98M3-025
MS-98M3\609-98M3-400\809-98M3-026 VER12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3,
i3-1115GRE,2*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN, 1*SATA3.0,
4*USB3.2 Gen2,4*USB 2.0,4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE for Channel
919-98M3-018
MS-98M3\609-98M3-330\809-98M3-027 12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3, i7-1185G7E,2
*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN,1*SATA3.0,4*USB3.2
Gen2,4*USB 2.0,4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT
919-98M3-019
MS-98M3\609-98M3-340\809-98M3-028 12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3, i5-1145G7E,2
*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN,1*SATA3.0,4*USB3.2
Gen2,4*USB 2.0,4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT
919-98M3-020
MS-98M3\609-98M3-350\809-98M3-029 12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3, i3-1115G4E,2
*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE LAN,1*SATA3.0,4*USB3.2
Gen2,4*USB 2.0,4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT
919-98M3-021
MS-98M3\609-98M3-360\809-98M3-030 12 Intel Tiger Lake-UP3,
Celeron 6305E,2*DDR4,1*DP,1*HDMI,2*LVDS/eDP,3*M.2,2*2.5GbE
LAN,1*SATA3.0,4*USB3.2 Gen2,4*USB 2.0,4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity